61170 9%

Parts list No.: 65117 Article 0512852 ﬂEIIE_II/IHIIMf ’
expansion shaft 410 L o 148 M 7\ oy 8 o
Type: 410 L Page: 1
Customer:  Achenbach Buschhiitten Name: Renk Date: 18.10.2012
Qty Article |Designation - Length DIN/ISO| Pos |Manuf-draw-no '
1]0519042 carrier shaft 148 x 2913 - I 01 410/65117/7/0601 |
1/0519044  |cover for cylinder 8250 x 45 , L 02 410/65117/7/0602
1/0519045  |cover (feather side) 2100 x 115 L 03 |410/65117/7/0603 : i ]
110519047 adjusting collar 148 x 9,0 x 204,5 04 410/65117/7/0604 _ |
510519049 expansion ledge 15,5 x 2284 1\ 05 410/65117/7/0605 a3 '
5|0061573 [flat bladder 20 x 1,5 mm | 234400 06 B
5/0061779 clamping plate 20,8 x 14 x 40 valve side 07 000/12183/6/0607 -
5|0051181  |plug plate, bore @ 2,4 IR 08  |000/12188/6/0608 _ ]
510061808 clamping plate 20,8 x 14 x 30 back side - B 09 000/12184/6/0609 i
100265729 hex. socket countersunk head screw M6x20 - 7991 10 .
50062716 protective tape 20,3 mm wide ) 2.344,00 11
_220{0078822  |form spring @ 1,0/21 B B ) 12 |409/10572/5/0612
110263285  |parting wall @ 106 x 14 _ L ] 13 |410/13352/7/0613
105|0237156 expansion lug 45 x 15 x 48,5 | 14 410/16203/7/0614 -
5|0519050 |centering ledge 15,5 x 2295 ' - 15 |410/65117/7/0615 ]
20263287 piston @ 100 x 10 - , 16 |410/16203/7/0616
1]0361226 |piston rod extension @ 25f7 x 79,5 . |17 |410/61848/7/0617 |
1/0050191  |plain washer 13,0 x 24 x 2,5 L 1254 | 18
1/0263288  |piston rod @ 25f7 x 85 - o |19 |410/16203/7/0619
1]0237409  |cone @ 60 x 136 | 20 |410/16203/7/0620 B
20|0246903  |cone @ 60 x 110 _ 1 21 |410/16203/7/0621 ) -
| 1]0519056 cone rod 816 x 2285 ) I 22 410/65117/7/0622 B
] 110089762  |o-ring @ 10 x 2 IR , 23 |
1]0263291  |disc @ 44 x 9 ] 1 _ 24 410/15502/7/0624 ’
5/0080810 hexagon socket set screw M10x12 B " ) 916 25
210112439 cylinder bushing @ 100 x 34 ] _ _ 26 410/13352/7/0626
2 0092865 prevailing torque type hexagon nut M12 - T B 985 27
80051451 hexagon socket head cap screw M10x25 ] 912 28
5/0051453 hexagon socket head cap screw M10x30 ) | ) 912 29
10074973 [throttle check valve 0821 200 211 ] ] 30 ]
1/0075300  |sealing disc plastic @ 18/133x2 . 31 ‘ |
3/0343400  |hexagon socket set screw M6x8 I 913 | 32 | ] 7

USirStueLiKunde User name KUCK Page 1 of 2



